Single board computer / Industrial motherboard www.ieiworld.com
 CPU
	 On board AMD® Geode™ LX800(500MHz)
processor
 System Chipset
	 AMD® LX800 + AMD® CS5536
 BIOS
	 Award BIOS

32200-074800-RS RS-422/485 cable
Packing List
Ordering Information
1 x PM-LX2 single board computer 1 x ATA33 flat cable (P/N:32200-000009-RS)
1 x PS/2 KB/MS cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS) 1 x Power cable (P/N: 32000-130200-RS)
1 x Dual USB cable (P/N: 32000-070301-RS) 1 x VGA cable (P/N: 32000-033804-RS)
1 x LAN cable (P/N: 32000-055702-RS)	 2 x RS-232 cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x Mini jumper pack 1 x QIG
1 x Utility CD
CF Type II
Solder side